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ORDER NOW-

9636191119



MAIN COURSE

Punjabi Dal Tadka 

Dal Makhani

Kadhi Pakoda

Sev Tamater

Aloo Jeera

Aloo Matar

Amritsari Chole

Rajma Masala

Mix Veg

Desi Ghee Paneer Bhurji

Matar Paneer

Kadhai Paneer

Butter Paneer Masala

Brother's Special Tava Paneer

Paneer Chilly

Chaap Lababdar

Malai Kofta

80 / 140

90 / 150

80 / 140

80 / 140

70 / 130

80 / 140

90 / 150

90 / 150

80 / 140

120 / 200

100 / 170

110 / 180

110 / 180

110 / 180

110 / 180

110 / 180

110 / 180

(HALF/ FULL)



Tava Chapati

Butter Tava Chapati

Makki Ki Roti

Butter Tava Paratha

Aloo Pyaaz Paratha

Paneer Stuffed Paratha

Punjabi Besan Paratha

15

20

30

30

40

50

50

INDIAN BREADS

ACCOMPANIMENTS

Buttermilk

Kesar Badam Milk

Mix Veg Raita

Boondi Raita

Pineapple Raita

Green Salad

Plain Curd

Classic Chocolate Brownie

20

40

70

80

80

70

50

50



RICE & BOWLS

Plain Rice

Jeera Rice

Veg Pulao

Punjabi Dal Chawal

Rajma Chawal

Kadhi Chawal

Amritsari Chole Chawal

Paneer Butter Masala Rice BowL

80

90

140

110

120

110

120

140

SANDWICHES

Veg Cheese Sandwich

Aloo MasalA Cheese Sandwich

Paneer Tikka Sandwich

Paneer Pizza Cheese Sandwich

70

80

90

95



SNACKS

Pav Bhaji

Chole Kulche

100

100

PASTA & MAGGI

White Sauce Pasta

Red Sauce Pasta

Plain Maggi

Veg Maggi

Veg Cheese Maggi

100

90

50

70

90


